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Simmental Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 1 - Light Weight Steers # of Head: 35

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 92 366810 1179 Maximiliano Ayala United Ffa Laredo,TX 78045-6351

____ 104 365109 1199 Koyt Baker Montgomery FFA Montgomery,TX 77356-8529

____ 171 361645 1220 Alissa Benavides Texas City FFA Texas City,TX 77590-5664

____ 181 363266 1000 Michala Berry Beaumont FFA Beaumont,TX 77713-5601

____ 272 361925 1207 Landon Brinkley Whitewright FFA Bells,TX 75414-3416

____ 336 365183 1212 Eli Calbo Splendora FFA Conroe,TX 77303-3112

____ 395 365909 1211 Whitney Christian Runnels County 4-H Miles,TX 76861-6950

____ 426 358729 1185 Hadley Cole Rockwall County 4-H Rockwall,TX 75032-8632

____ 545 367976 1115 Bailey DePhilippis Klein Oak FFA Spring,TX 77389-1675

____ 589 368497 1247 Hannah Duren Angelina County 4-H Burke,TX 75941-4947

____ 591 368498 1135 Sawyer Duren Angelina County 4-H Burke,TX 75941-4947

____ 643 359091 1200 Julia Farquhar El Campo FFA El Campo,TX 77437-9590

____ 889 364502 1240 Braxtyn Hancock O'Donnell Ffa Odonnell,TX 79351-3030

____ 931 299252 1235 Kailynn Hart Polk County 4-H Livingston,TX 77351-9541

____ 1141 367428 1188 Kennedy Johnson Anna FFA Anna,TX 75409-6105

____ 1184 367934 1197 Alyssa Kendziora Cypress Woods Ffa Cypress,TX 77429-6207

____ 1192 362162 1199 Callie Kerlick Samuel Clemens FFA Cibolo,TX 78108-4176

____ 1238 364832 1211 Twister Kluth Medina County 4-H Hondo,TX 78861-6822
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Simmental Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 1 - Light Weight Steers # of Head: 35

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1325 368334 1178 Bentli Levien Refugio County 4-H Woodsboro,TX 78393-1142

____ 1331 363203 1189 Radford Lewis Jack County 4-H Jacksboro,TX 76458-0065

____ 1482 368012 1110 Reagan McGehee Sheldon FFA Houston,TX 77049-2909

____ 1516 361846 1198 Blakely Mercer Gonzales County 4-H Gonzales,TX 78629-3378

____ 1769 366900 1165 Ashlyn Peters El Campo FFA El Campo,TX 77437-8026

____ 1861 364855 1175 Connor Prukop Medina Valley Ffa Rio Medina,TX 78066-2531

____ 1930 357309 1130 Jasmin Resendez Channelview FFA Channelview,TX 77530-2048

____ 1984 366003 1199 Keegan Rodriguez Sinton FFA Sinton,TX 78387-5574

____ 2086 364166 1209 Larren Scott Llano County 4-H Llano,TX 78643-0014

____ 2091 365995 1199 Brody Seay Gregory - Portland FFA Portland,TX 78374-4137

____ 2134 360483 1101 Addison Siler Bronte FFA Bronte,TX 76933-0697

____ 2142 360547 1224 Raylie Sims Collingsworth County 4-H Wellington,TX 79095-4840

____ 2282 366347 1199 Kannon Tabor Wylie FFA - Abilene Abilene,TX 79602-8180

____ 2358 367150 1205 Karsyn Turner La Vernia FFA Saint Hedwig,TX 78152-3608

____ 2395 361674 1179 Malia Vicknair Santa Fe FFA Santa Fe,TX 77510-8519

____ 2420 367039 1223 Addison Wall Williamson County 4-H Thrall,TX 76578-8986

____ 2454 360573 1211 Ryder Webb New Braunfels FFA New Braunfels,TX 78130-4051
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Simmental Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 2 - Medium Weight Steers # of Head: 35

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 33 362320 1319 Scarlet Akins Plainview FFA Plainview,TX 79072-0878

____ 40 365662 1322 Chloe Albus Potter County 4-H Amarillo,TX 79108-1211

____ 41 365661 1287 Maverick Albus Potter County 4-H Amarillo,TX 79108-1211

____ 52 356130 1270 Caleigh Jo Allison Collin County 4-H Nevada,TX 75173-7204

____ 59 362749 1275 Elijah Ancira Hidalgo County 4-H Linn,TX 78563-0281

____ 275 368586 1297 Karoline Brock Briscoe County 4-H Silverton,TX 79257-5344

____ 468 360984 1323 Tuff Crainer Dimmit County 4-H Carrizo Springs,TX 78834-6032

____ 588 360433 1297 Emily Durbin Nazareth FFA Dimmitt,TX 79027-6818

____ 649 367454 1319 Saige Fenneman Walnut Grove FFA McKinney,TX 75071-8584

____ 775 365234 1269 Chole Glicksman Mildred FFA Corsicana,TX 75110-3420

____ 961 363886 1319 Kelsey Heidler Moulton FFA Flatonia,TX 78941

____ 1035 361439 1300 Hudson Holub Fayette County 4-H Schulenburg,TX 78956

____ 1186 366135 1302 Kadynce Kennedy Stephens County 4-H Breckenridge,TX 76424-1782

____ 1228 368680 1320 Landry Kirkpatrick Parker County 4-H Poolville,TX 76487-4039

____ 1251 367472 1339 Macie Krenek Allen FFA Allen,TX 75013-1101

____ 1368 356166 1298 Jaxon Love Hawkins FFA Hawkins,TX 75765

____ 1402 368397 1265 Savy Mannina Montgomery County 4-H Montgomery,TX 77356-1940

____ 1412 360785 1307 Cooper Marsh Deaf Smith County 4-H Hereford,TX 79045-7664
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Simmental Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 2 - Medium Weight Steers # of Head: 35

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1440 364535 1309 Sawyer May Lynn County 4-H Tahoka,TX 79373-1521

____ 1481 366457 1333 Channing McGee Wall FFA San Angelo,TX 76904-0117

____ 1556 364496 1318 Lawtyn Mires O'Donnell Ffa Odonnell,TX 79351-3207

____ 1703 360534 1322 Bailey Page Wellington FFA Wellington,TX 79095-0191

____ 1771 365645 1289 Kaine Peters Polk County 4-H Livingston,TX 77351-5851

____ 1883 356511 1325 Shayla Ramirez Jacksonville FFA Jacksonville,TX 75766-2156

____ 1905 367495 1345 Lynnleigh Read Wise County 4-H Rhome,TX 76078-4301

____ 1989 368008 1267 Michael Rodriguez Sterling FFA - Baytown Baytown,TX 77521-7936

____ 2064 362126 1309 Tyler Schneider Marion FFA Marion,TX 78124-4071

____ 2127 360571 1315 Victoria Shuck Davenport FFA New Braunfels,TX 78132-4548

____ 2187 365106 1315 Jaxson Smith Lake Creek FFA Montgomery,TX 77316-9659

____ 2190 367208 1320 Katelyn Smith La Vernia FFA La Vernia,TX 78121-1161

____ 2363 363453 1313 Georgia Tusa Stamford Ffa Avoca,TX 79503-2226

____ 2402 367248 1283 Dahse Vincent La Vernia FFA La Vernia,TX 78121-4219

____ 2444 365569 1308 Ryder Watkins Parker County 4-H Aledo,TX 76008-1525

____ 2552 360222 1315 Jackie Woodworth Caldwell County 4-H Dale,TX 78616-3345

____ 2565 360292 1320 Kyleigh Yant Carson County 4-H Panhandle,TX 79068-0442
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Simmental Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 3 - Heavy Weight Steers # of Head: 28

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 179 366418 1424 Blakely Benson Tom Green County 4-H San Angelo,TX 76902-3407

____ 211 363887 1459 Boon Boedeker Lavaca County 4-H Shiner,TX 77984-6481

____ 280 367219 1357 Kaeden Bronder Wilson County 4-H Floresville,TX 78114-4990

____ 308 363017 1399 Kanon Buckner Ropes FFA Wolfforth,TX 79382-4406

____ 453 361522 1394 Enzo Coursey Floyd County 4-H Floydada,TX 79235-3101

____ 646 362687 1415 Peyton Faulk Henderson County 4-H Athens,TX 75751-3236

____ 670 367354 1429 Aniston Floyd Denver City FFA Denver City,TX 79323-1306

____ 674 368025 1480 Aspen Folmar James E Taylor FFA Katy,TX 77450-2705

____ 676 362794 1369 Ella Ford Weslaco Ffa Weslaco,TX 78599-3151

____ 1044 356351 1475 Jeremiah Hopkins Early FFA Blanket,TX 76432-3306

____ 1089 362318 1473 Cooper Igo Plainview FFA Plainview,TX 79072-0878

____ 1111 359543 1378 Mia Janosky Austin County 4-H Bleiblerville,TX 78931-0085

____ 1287 360563 1575 Emily Laraway Davenport FFA New Braunfels,TX 78132-2658

____ 1334 365991 1555 Jadyn Lindgren San Patricio County 4-H Odem,TX 78370-4556

____ 1340 364105 1590 Heidi Liska Live Oak County 4-H Three Rivers,TX 78071-0622

____ 1458 361650 1380 Peyton McCarty Santa Fe FFA Santa Fe,TX 77510-9325

____ 1477 365972 1358 Conor McDaniel Hemphill FFA Milam,TX 75959

____ 1579 299485 1475 Kash Morgan Sterling County 4-H Sterling City,TX 76951-0183
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Simmental Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 3 - Heavy Weight Steers # of Head: 28

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1637 357256 1367 Kylie Nesselrode Sterling FFA - Baytown Baytown,TX 77521-2201

____ 1706 366290 1558 Parker Painter Wylie FFA - Abilene Abilene,TX 79602-7472

____ 1732 360039 1400 James Patterson A&M Consolidated FFA College Station,TX 77845

____ 1910 359866 1469 Riley Redwine Borden County 4-H Odonnell,TX 79351-5141

____ 1911 366217 1419 Addilyn Reed Swisher County 4-H Kress,TX 79052-7529

____ 2172 365175 1404 Stephen Small Montgomery FFA Montgomery,TX 77356-3542

____ 2217 357964 1439 Melanie Speer Leon FFA Marquez,TX 77865-4533

____ 2300 360938 1660 Bryce Tessmann Nordheim FFA Nordheim,TX 78141-3493

____ 2578 362608 1467 William Zelhart Hays County 4-H Wimberley,TX 78676-1020

____ 2587 368235 1575 Karli Watters Lumberton FFA Lumberton,TX 77657-7407
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Simmental Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 4 - Champion Simmental Steer # of Head:

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____



2026 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Steers Show

PAGE  8

Simmental Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 5 - Reserve Champion Simmental Steer # of Head:

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____
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